Design Perfect

Catering

425-467-8129
dpcatering.com

Snacks
Individual
Priced Per Dozen
Mini Individual Berry Parfaits $30
Whole FruitV &m GF $28
Granola BarsV $24
Energy BarsV $24
Chocolate Covered Pretzels S24
Pretzels V' pm $22
Beef Jerky Sticks $22
Assorted Candy Bars $22
Individual Bag of Chips $22
Platters Small Medium Large
Priced Per Platter (serves 12-15 people) ~ (serves 22-25 people)  (serves 50-55 people)
Cheese & Cracker Board \/ S50 $75 $155
Fruit Platter V) GF $50 $75 $155
Vegetable Crudité S50 S75 $155
Assorted fresh vegetables accompanied by
pita triangles and choice of garlic hummus
OR roasted red pepper hummus Ve
Dark Chocolate Trail Mix \V GF $33 $58 $105
Sea Salt Popcorn 'V’ (f S30 S55 S99
Assorted Cookies & Brownies S30 S55 S99
Peanut Butter Celery Sticks S28 S46 S84
Biscotti V' $28 $46 S84



Packages (save 20%)
Priced Per Tray

Small
(serves 12-15 people)

Medium
(serves 22-25 people)

Protein Pack Fruit Platter V&) GF
Cheese & Cracker Board
Dark Chocolate Trail Mix ' GF
Peanut Butter Celery Sticks

Executive Pack  Fruit Platter V& GF

Vegetable Crudité
Assorted fresh vegetables accompanied by pita

triangles and choice of garlic hummus OR

roasted red pepper hummus V%
Dark Chocolate Trail Mix V' GF
Biscotti

Fiesta Pack Fresh Fruit Cups V' m GF
Fresh Sea Salt Popcorn \/ (iF
Individual Chips
Cookies & Brownies’

Grab ‘n Go Whole Fruit Basket V&, GF
Granola/Energy Bars’
Chocolate Covered Pretzels/
Beef Jerky Sticks

All prices subject to change.

$125

$135

$105

$80

$200

$205

$180

$150

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness. We offer products with peanuts, tree nuts, soy,

milk, eggs and wheat. While we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people

with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, egg or wheat allergies.



