

<u>Snacks</u>

<u>Individual</u>

Priced Per Dozen

\$30
\$28
\$24
\$24
\$24
\$22
\$22
\$22
\$22

<u>Platters</u> Priced Per Platter	Small (serves 12-15 people)	Medium (serves 22-25 people)	Large (serves 50-55 people)
Cheese & Cracker Board V	\$50	\$75	\$155
Fruit Platter	\$50	\$75	\$155
Vegetable Crudité Assorted fresh vegetables accompanied by pita triangles and choice of garlic hummus OR roasted red pepper hummus Vegen	\$50	\$75	\$155
Dark Chocolate Trail Mix V GF	\$33	\$58	\$105
Sea Salt Popcorn V GF	\$30	\$55	\$99
Assorted Cookies & Brownies	\$30	\$55	\$99
Peanut Butter Celery Sticks 🏹	\$28	\$46	\$84
Biscotti V	\$28	\$46	\$84

Packages (save 20	Packages (save 20%)		Medium
Priced Per Tray		(serves 12-15 people)	(serves 22-25 people)
Protein Pack	Fruit Platter V Man GF Cheese & Cracker Board Dark Chocolate Trail Mix V GF Peanut Butter Celery Sticks	\$125	\$200
Executive Pack	Fruit Platter V Vegeta GF Vegetable Crudité Assorted fresh vegetables accompanied by pita triangles and choice of garlic hummus OR roasted red pepper hummus V Vegen Dark Chocolate Trail Mix V GF Biscotti V	\$135	\$205
Fiesta Pack	Fresh Fruit Cups V Van GF Fresh Sea Salt Popcorn V GF Individual Chips Cookies & Brownies V	\$105	\$180
Grab 'n Go	Whole Fruit Basket V Man GF Granola/Energy Bars V Chocolate Covered Pretzels V Beef Jerky Sticks	\$80	\$150

All prices subject to change.

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness. We offer products with peanuts, tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs and wheat. While we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, egg or wheat allergies.